

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 456-457 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

S. MURUGAIYAN Appellant (s)
VERSUS

NIRMALA RANI & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 458 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 459 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 460 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 06/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sreekumar Paniker,Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar SharmaAdv.

Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu,Adv

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file additional documents within two weeks from today as a last chance.

List the matters on 2.8.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar