

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 456-457 OF 2005

S. MURUGAIYAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIRMALA RANI & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 458 of 2005
(With office report)
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 459 of 2005
(With office report)
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 460 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 22/02/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master[The matters are shown at serial No. 58 in
Court No. 6 in the Weekly List No. 7/2011]

(Adjournment Slip is enclosed)