

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 456-457 OF 2005

S. MURUGAIYAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIRMALA RANI & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 459 of 2005
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 460 of 2005
(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 458 of 2005
(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T & with office report)

Date: 15/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.V.Prabhakar,Adv.
Mr.R.Chandrachud,Adv.

Mr.Siddhartha Dave,Adv.
Ms.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Ms.Jemtiben AO,Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Harish Chander,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ashok Bhan,Adv.
Mr.S.Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

2

Mr.R.Sunmugasundaram,Sr.Adv.
Ms.Promila,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr.Bhanu Gaur,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after three weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER